Circula Dining Table

W

Product Details

Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

Powder-coated aluminum

Adjustable feet keep base level

75 Ib counterweight included with café and bar table
base

36" seats three comfortably with maximum seating for
four

52" seats five comfortably with maximum seating for six
To protect the product's finish, avoid direct exposure to
salt air, snow, sleet, and heavy rain

BIFMA rated

Some assembly required

BLUDOT.COM

OBLIVION

CI1-52DNTB-OB
CI1-BARTBL-OB
CI1-CAFTBL-OB
CI1-BARTBL-WH
CI1-CAFTBL-WH
CI1-DNTB52-WH

TEL 844.425.8368

WHITE

OBLIVION / 52" ROUND

OBLIVION / 36" ROUND BAR HEIGHT
OBLIVION /36" ROUND

WHITE / 36" ROUND BAR HEIGHT
WHITE / 36" ROUND

WHITE / 52" ROUND

O Loud and proud. Circula knows just who it is. Generous proportions command a
room and create a congenial space to gather ‘round. Fit for patio or palace.

$2,095
$1,795
$1,695
$1,795
$1,695
$2,095
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